
Code Compliance Zone Contacts 

Zone 1 – Kevin Mattocks: Kevin.Mattocks@Myclearwater.com, 727-444-7744 

 

Zone 2 – Greg Dixon: Greg.Dixon@Myclearwater.com, 727-444-8717 

 

Zone 3 – Daniel Kasman: Daniel.Kasman@Myclearwater.com, 727-444-8715 

 

Zone 4 – Vicki Sudduth: Vicki.Sudduth@myclearwater.com, 727-444-8724 

 

Zone 5 – Jarrid Daniels: Jarrid.Daniels@myclearwater.com, 727-444-8835 

 

Zone 6 – Brian Simon: Brian.Simon@myclearwater.com, 727-444-8713 

 

Zone 7 – Vacant, contact Supervisor: Sarah.Green@Myclearwater.com, 727-444-8711 

 

Zone 8 – Dave Jehnzen: David.Jehnzen@Myclearwater.com, 727-444-8716 

 

Zone 9 – Yusef Touray: Yusef.Touray@Myclearwater.com, 727-444-8725 
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